
Ordinance #220577 

Authorizing the Director of Public 
Works to execute 10 - year a Site 
License Agreement with Evergy
Metro, Inc., to install, operate 
and maintain Level Two
Electric Vehicle Supply 
Equipment stations (EVSE) 
attached to City streetlight poles
in the public right of way



Ordinance #220326 

Authorizing contract Amendment No. 1 
with McClure Engineering in the amount of
$379,660.00 for the design of N. Broadway 
Roadway Improvements for a total
contract price of $470,020.00.



Ordinance #220585 

Authorizing Amendment No. 1 with TREKK Design 
Group, LLC in the amount of $346,296.30 for a 
design services contract for N. Topping Roadway 
Improvements for a total contract price of 
$472,724.71.



Ordinance #220610 

Authorizing the Director of Public Works to execute 
a $3,058,004.00 construction contract with USA 
Concrete, for Citywide sidewalk repairs; and 
authorizing contract changes up to and including 
forty percent (40%) of the original contract price 
without further council approval.


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

